
Saturday, December 26, 2015

Open USS Kyushu USS Okayama USS Shizuoka USS Gunma HAA Kobe

Special Opening USS Niigata Aucnet

Closed JU Gifu JU Yamagata JU Miyazaki TAA Yokohama

Sunday, December 27, 2015 All Closed

Monday, December 28, 2015
Open All Honda JU Tokyo

Closed Aucnet

Tuesday, December 29, 2015

All Closed

Wednesday, December 30, 2015

Thursday, December 31, 2015

Thursday, January 01, 2015

Friday, January 02, 2015

Saturday, January 03, 2015

Sunday, January 04, 2015

Tuesday, January 05, 2016
Open SAA Sapporo NAA Fukuoka JU Saitama JU Shizuoka JU Mie

Closed All TAA JU Yamanashi CAA Tokyo CAA Gifu CAA Tohoku Arai Oyama JU Yamaguchi JU Nagano

Wednesday, January 06, 2016
Open

BayAuc LAA Shikoku KCAA Minami Kyushu KAA IAA Mirive JU Ibaraki JU Kumamoto

JU Oita JU Ishikawa

Closed CAA Chubu Hero JAA JU Akita

Thursday, January 07, 2016
Open All, except for …

Closed All TAA JU Toyama


